Project: Crete 2022 Street Improvements 23rd Street and Oak Avenue Crete, NE

erracon

To: JEO Consulting Group Inc Attn: Brent Ciecior 1937 North Chestnut Street Wahoo, NE 68066 Project Mgr: Russ Wilson

REMIT TO:

Invoice Number: TJ40997

Terracon Consultants, Inc. PO Box 959673 St Louis, MO 63195-9673

Federal E.I.N.: 42-1249917

Project Number:	A3221015	
Invoice Date:	5/21/2023	
Services Through:	5/13/2023	

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
TASK: 01	I - Earthwork Observ	ration and Testing			
4/12/23	A3221015.0001	Field Technician, per hour	2.00	\$73.00	\$146.00
4/12/23	A3221015.0001	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/17/23	A3221015.0003	Field Technician, per hour	1.00	\$73.00	\$73.00
4/21/23	A3221015.0005	Field Technician, per hour	2.75	\$73.00	\$200.75
4/21/23	A3221015.0005	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/24/23	A3221015.0008	Field Technician, per hour	1.00	\$73.00	\$73.00
4/27/23	A3221015.0010	Field Technician, per hour	0.50	\$73.00	\$36.50
4/27/23	A3221015.0010	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
				Task Total	\$1,009.25
TASK: 09	- Portland Cement	Concrete Testing			
4/17/23	A3221015.0002	Field Technician, per hour	6.25	\$73.00	\$456.25
4/17/23	A3221015.0002	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/17/23	A3221015.0002	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	16.00	\$20.00	\$320.00
4/18/23	A3221015.0002A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
4/18/23	A3221015.0004	Field Technician, per hour	2.00	\$73.00	\$146.00
4/18/23	A3221015.0004	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/18/23	A3221015.0004	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
4/19/23	A3221015.0004A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
4/21/23	A3221015.0006	Field Technician, per hour	1.25	\$73.00	\$91.25
4/21/23	A3221015.0006	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
4/24/23	A3221015.0006A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
4/24/23	A3221015.0007	Field Technician, per hour	1.75	\$73.00	\$127.75
4/24/23	A3221015.0007	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/24/23	A3221015.0007	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
4/25/23	A3221015.0007A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
4/25/23	A3221015.0009	Field Technician, per hour	1.75	\$73.00	\$127.75
4/25/23	A3221015.0009	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/25/23	A3221015.0009	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
4/26/23	A3221015.0009A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00

INVOICE



INVOICE

 Invoice No.:
 TJ40997

 Project No.:
 A3221015

 Project:
 Crete 2022 Street Improvements 23rd Street and Oak Avenue Crete, NE

Project Mgr: Russ Wilson

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
Continue	d				
TASK: 09	- Portland Cement C	Concrete Testing			
4/27/23	A3221015.0011	Field Technician, per hour	1.50	\$73.00	\$109.50
4/27/23	A3221015.0011	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
4/27/23	A3221015.0011	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
4/28/23	A3221015.0011A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
5/1/23	A3221015.0013	Field Technician, per hour	2.75	\$73.00	\$200.75
5/1/23	A3221015.0013	Trip Charge (Technician), each	0.50	\$160.00	\$80.00
5/1/23	A3221015.0013	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/1/23	A3221015.0014	Field Technician, per hour	1.50	\$73.00	\$109.50
5/1/23	A3221015.0014	Trip Charge (Technician), each	0.50	\$160.00	\$80.00
5/1/23	A3221015.0014	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/2/23	A3221015.0013A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
5/2/23	A3221015.0014A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
5/2/23	A3221015.0015	Field Technician, per hour	1.75	\$73.00	\$127.75
5/2/23	A3221015.0015	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/2/23	A3221015.0015	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/3/23	A3221015.0015A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
5/3/23	A3221015.0016	Field Technician, per hour	1.75	\$73.00	\$127.75
5/3/23	A3221015.0016	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/3/23	A3221015.0016	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/4/23	A3221015.0016A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
5/4/23	A3221015.0017	Field Technician, per hour	1.75	\$73.00	\$127.75
5/4/23	A3221015.0017	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/4/23	A3221015.0017	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/5/23	A3221015.0017A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
5/8/23	A3221015.0018	Field Technician, per hour	2.00	\$73.00	\$146.00
5/8/23	A3221015.0018	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/8/23	A3221015.0018	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/9/23	A3221015.0018A	Field Technician, per hour	0.25	\$73.00	\$18.25
5/9/23	A3221015.0019	Field Technician, per hour	2.00	\$73.00	\$146.00
5/9/23	A3221015.0019	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/9/23	A3221015.0019	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/10/23	A3221015.0019A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
5/11/23	A3221015.0020	Field Technician, per hour	2.00	\$73.00	\$146.00
5/11/23	A3221015.0020	Trip Charge (Technician), each	1.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
5/11/23	A3221015.0020	Compressive Strength of Concrete, each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
5/12/23	A3221015.0020A	Compressive Strength Sample Pickup	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
				Task Total	\$7,337.75
TASK: 20	- Project Manageme	nt			
4/15/23	A3221015	Project Manager, per hour	0.50	\$145.00	\$72.50
4/15/23	A3221015	Project Coordinator, per hour	1.00	\$68.00	\$68.00
4/22/23	A3221015	Project Manager, per hour	2.25	\$145.00	\$326.25
4/29/23	A3221015	Project Manager, per hour	4.00	\$145.00	\$580.00
7123123	10221013		4.00	ψ1-0.00	ψ000.00



INVOICE

Invoice No.:TJ40997Project No.:A3221015Project:Crete 2022 Street Improvements
23rd Street and Oak Avenue
Crete, NE

			Project Mgr: Ru		
Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
Continue	əd				
TASK: 2	0 - Project Manage	ement			
5/6/23	A3221015	Project Manager, per hour	6.25	\$145.00	\$906.25
5/13/23	A3221015	Project Manager, per hour	4.00	\$145.00	\$580.00
				Task Total	\$2,533.00
				<u>Fotal</u>	¢10 990 00
			Invoice 1	lotal	\$10,880.